Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.35
2:43.92
2:50.81
2:51.93
2:56.44
3:06.58
3:08.17
3:09.53

3:10.91

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:41.35
2:43.92
2:50.81
2:51.93
2:56.44
3:08.17
3:09.53
3:06.58

3:10.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

290
276
244
240
222
187
183
179

175

WA Pts

290
276
244
240
222
183
179
187
175

Round

Round

F

Date

15/11/19
20/10/19
25/11/18
21/10/18
15/06/18
2210117
2611117
1411117
16/06/17

Date

15/11/19
20/10/19
25/11/18
21/10/18
15/06/18
26/11/17
14/11/17
22/10117
16/06/17

Meet
EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs

Meet
EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships
Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
East Grinstead Club Championships
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs

Venue

Kings Centre
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue

Kings Centre
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



