Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.35	290	F	15/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
2:43.92	276	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
2:50.81	244	F	25/11/18	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
2:51.93	240	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
2:56.44	222	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:06.58	187	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
3:08.17	183	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
3:09.53	179	F	14/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:10.91	175	F	16/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.35	290	F	15/11/19	EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships	Kings Centre	East Grins'd	4
2:43.92	276	F	20/10/19	Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
2:50.81	244	F	25/11/18	Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
2:51.93	240	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
2:56.44	222	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:08.17	183	F	26/11/17	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	East Grins'd	3
3:09.53	179	F	14/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
3:06.58	187	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	East Grins'd	2
3:10.91	175	F	16/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS